
42 From Talbot St. Towards Sand’s Hotel ( Portmarnock)
Sráid Thalbóid, Fionnradharc, Timpeallán Ard Aidhin, Muiríoch, Mullach Íde,
Ostáin Sand’s (Port Mearnóg)

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

06:25	 06:45	 06:55	 07:15

07:35	 07:55	 08:20	 08:45

09:05	 09:30	 10:00	 10:30

11:00	 11:30	 12:00	 12:30

13:00	 13:30	 14:00	 14:30

15:00	 15:25	 15:45	 16:05

16:25	 16:45	 17:05	 17:25

17:45	 18:05	 18:25	 18:50

19:15	 19:45	 20:15	 20:45

21:15	 21:45	 22:15	 22:45

23:15	 23:45

Saturday

07:30	 08:10	 08:40	 09:10

09:40	 10:10	 10:40	 11:10

11:40	 12:10	 12:30	 12:50

13:10	 13:30	 13:50	 14:10

14:30	 14:50	 15:10	 15:30

15:50	 16:10	 16:30	 16:50

17:10	 17:30	 17:50	 18:10

18:30	 18:50	 19:15	 19:45

20:15	 20:45	 21:15	 21:45

22:15	 22:45	 23:15	 23:45

Sunday

09:10	 10:10	 11:10	 11:50

12:30	 13:05	 13:40	 14:10

14:40	 15:10	 15:45	 16:15

16:55	 17:20	 17:50	 18:10

18:30	 19:00	 19:30	 20:00

20:30	 21:30	 22:30	 23:30

Talbot St.» 10 mins » Fairview (Footbridge) » 13 mins » Artane Roundabout » 17 mins » Seabury » 5 mins » 

Malahide » 12 mins » Sand’s Hotel (Portmarnock)

All times are off peak estimates

Areas served Talbot St.

Connolly Rail Station

Newcomen Bridge

Annesley Bridge Rd.

Fairview (St. Joseph’s School)

Malahide Rd. (Griffith Ave.)

Malahide Rd. (Collins Ave.)

Malahide Rd. (Killester Park)

Malahide Rd. (St. Brigid’s Rd.)

Malahide Rd. (Brookville Park)

Malahide Rd. (Newtown Cottages)

Malahide Rd. (Ard na Greine)

Malahide Rd. (Belcamp Rd.)

Malahide Rd. (Airfield House)

Malahide Rd. (Campions Pub)

Malahide Rd. (St. Doulagh’s Church)

Malahide Rd. (Kinsealy School)

Malahide Rd. (Kinsealy Church)

Malahide Rd. (Feltrim Lane)

Malahide Rd. (The Back Rd.)

Malahide Rd. (Swords Rd.)

Malahide Rd. (Yellow Wall Rd. School)

Malahide Rail Station

St. Andrew’s Church

Seamount

Sand’s Hotel

Version TT 23.1 



42 From Sand’s Hotel ( Portmarnock ) Towards Talbot St.
Ostáin Sand’s (Port Mearnóg), Mullach Íde, Muiríoch, Timpeallán Ard Aidhin,
Fionnradharc, Sráid Thalbóid

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

06:00	 06:20	 06:40	 07:00

07:20	 07:40	 08:00	 08:20

08:40	 09:00	 09:20	 09:40

10:10	 10:40	 11:10	 11:40

12:10	 12:40	 13:10	 13:40

14:10	 14:40	 15:10	 15:40

16:10	 16:30	 16:50	 17:10

17:30	 17:50	 18:15	 18:35

18:55	 19:25	 19:55	 20:25

20:55	 21:25	 21:55	 22:25

22:55	 23:30

Saturday

06:40	 07:00	 07:30	 08:00

08:30	 09:00	 09:30	 10:00

10:30	 11:00	 11:30	 12:00

12:30	 13:00	 13:30	 13:50

14:10	 14:30	 14:50	 15:10

15:30	 15:50	 16:10	 16:30

16:50	 17:10	 17:30	 17:50

18:10	 18:30	 18:50	 19:10

19:30	 19:50	 20:10	 20:30

21:00	 21:30	 22:00	 22:30

23:00	 23:30

Sunday

08:10	 09:10	 10:10	 11:10

11:50	 12:20	 12:50	 13:20

13:50	 14:20	 14:50	 15:30

15:55	 16:20	 16:50	 17:20

17:55	 18:30	 19:00	 19:30

20:30	 21:30	 22:30	 23:30

Sand’s Hotel (Portmarnock) » 12 mins » Malahide » 5 mins » Seabury » 17 mins » Artane Roundabout » 13 

mins » Fairview (Footbridge) » 10 mins » Talbot St.

All times are off peak estimates

Areas served Sand’s Hotel

Seamount

St. Andrew’s Church

Malahide Rail Station

Malahide Rd. (Yellow Wall Rd. School)

Malahide Rd. (Swords Rd.)

Malahide Rd. (The Back Rd.)

Malahide Rd. (Feltrim Lane)

Malahide Rd. (Kinsealy Church)

Malahide Rd. (Kinsealy School)

Malahide Rd. (St. Doulagh’s Church)

Malahide Rd. (Campions Pub)

Malahide Rd. (Airfield House)

Malahide Rd. (Belcamp Rd.)

Malahide Rd. (Ard na Greine)

Malahide Rd. (Newtown Cottages)

Malahide Rd. (Brookville Park)

Malahide Rd. (St. Brigid’s Rd.)

Malahide Rd. (Killester Park)

Malahide Rd. (Collins Ave.)

Malahide Rd. (Griffith Ave.)

Fairview (St. Joseph’s School)

Annesley Bridge Rd.

Newcomen Bridge

Connolly Rail Station

Talbot St.

Version TT 23.1 
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